Poema Extra-Dry

Bartenura Moscato d’Asti
Mionetto Prosecco Rosé
Borgoluce Prosecco ‘Lampo’
Chandon Rosé

Schramsberg Blanc de Blancs
Moét & Chandon ‘Impérial’
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin
Perrier Jouét Belle Epoque
Louis Roederer Cristal

Moét & Chandon ‘Dom Perignon’

CHARDONNAY

Les Charmes Macon-Lugny

J Vineyards

Stags’ Leap

Moillard Chablis Coquillage
Vincent Girardin Pouilly-Fuissé
Cakebread

PlumpJack Reserve

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Justin

13 Celsius
Barton & Guestier Sancerre

OTHER WHITES
Barone Fini Pinot Grigio
Dr. Hermann Riesling
Fleur De Mer Rosé
Domaine Pichot Vouvray

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Unshackled

Justin

Greenwing by Duckhorn
Canvasback

Sequoia Grove

Palermo by Orin Swift
Jordan

Adaptation by PlumpJack
Cakebread

Silver Oak

Altamura

Cade Estate

Mercury Head by Orin Swift
PlumpJack Estate

Far Niente

Palmaz

Cardinale

WINE LIST

SPARKLING AND CHAMPAGNE

NV
24
20
NV
NV
22
NV
NV
‘14
‘13
‘15
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23
23
23
21
23
23

24
24
23

24
24
24
23

23
22
23
22
22
22
20
‘19
21
20
‘18
21
23
21
22
‘19
21

Cava, Spain
Asti, Italy
Veneto, Italy
Treviso, Italy
California
California
Epernay, France
Reims, France
Epernay, France
Reims, France
Epernay, France

Off-Dry, Green Apple, Floral, & Biscuit Notes

Sweet, Pear, Ripe Melons, Nectarines, Apricot & Crisp Finish
Light, Red Berries, Grapefruit, Honey, & Citrus

Peach, Apple, Pear, & Citrus

Fresh Strawberry, Watermelon, & Bright Cherry

Lush Creamy Citrus, Asian Pear, Cinnamon, & Ginger
Off-Dry, Citrus Fruit, White Flower, Brioche, & Baking Spice
Intense Fruit, Buttery Brioche, & Subtle Smoke

Bold White Fruit, Honeysuckle, & Citrus

Fresh Citrus, Dried Fruit, Hazelnuts, & Creamy Finish
Mango, Licorice, Mint, & Pear

WHITE

Lugny, France
California

Napa Valley, CA
Chablis, France
Maconnais, France
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA

Central Coast, CA
Marlborough, NZ
Loire Valley, France

Valdadige, Italy
Mosel, Germany
France

Loire Valley, France

RED

California

Paso Robles, CA
Columbia Valley, WA
Red Mountain, WA
Rutherford, CA

Napa Valley, CA
Alexander Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Alexander Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Howell Mountain, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Oakville, CA
Oakville, CA

Napa Valley, CA

California

Medium, Floral, Apple, Pear, Lemon Zest, & Balanced Acidity
Full, Baked Peach, Yellow Apple, Ginger, & Coconut Macaroon
Medium, Meyer Lemon, White Peach, Honeysuckle, & Brioche
Medium, Lime, Lemon, Citrus, Earth, Stone, & Bright Acidity
Medium, Ripe Yellow Fruit, Toasted Almond, & Silky Minerality
Medium, Ripe Peach, Meyer Lemon, Orange, & Sweet Oak
Medium, Green Apple, Pear, Tropical Fruit, Creamy, & Vanilla

Medium, Lemon, Mandarin, Green Herb, & Mineral Finish
Light-Medium, Citrus, Lychee, Sweet Herbs, & Crisp Minerality
Medium-Full, Pineapple, Grapefruit, Floral, & Mineral Finish

Light, Ripe Apples, Honeydew Citrus, & Bright Acidity
Medium, Sweet Stone Fruit, Lively Acidity, & Mineral Finish
Light, Strawberry, White Peach, Nectarine, & Sea Salt
Medium, Pineapple, Ginger, Meyer Lemon, & Clove

Full, Black Stone Fruits, Clove, Dried Herbs, & Soft Tannins
Full, Ripe Red & Black Fruits, Baking Spice, & Cocoa

Full, Black Plum, Bing Cherry, Clove, Brown Sugar, & Mocha
Full, Black Cherry, Plum, Nutmeg, Vanilla, & Sandalwood
Medium-Full, Black Raspberries, Black Pepper, & Tobacco
Full, Redcurrant, Dark Fruits, Cassis, Minerality, & Cedar
Medium, Redcurrant, Freshly Cut Herbs, Vanilla, & Allspice
Medium-Full, Robust Cherry, Elderberry, & Firm Tannins
Full, Ripe Black Fruit, Cassis, Dark Chocolate, & Oak

Full, Blackcurrant, Bramble, Slate, & Toasted Vanilla

Full, Blackcurrant, Blackberry Preserves, & Dried Lavender
Full, Red Cherry, Plum, Coffee, & Dark Chocolate

Full, Blackberry, Raspberry, Toffee, Espresso, & Black Tea
Full, Blackberry, Dark Chocolate, Cassis, Herbs, & Spices
Full, Boysenberry, Dark Cherry, Floral Notes, & Toasted Oak
Full, Dark Fruit, Wood Spice, Cassis, Cocoa, & Earthy

Full, Dark Fruit, Rose Petal, Cedar, Espresso, & Firm Tannins
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ORLD GRILLE

gl
$11
$12

$13
$14

$12
$13
$14

$15
$17

Btl
$40
$48
$48
$55
$60
$90
$100
$160
$290
$500
$550

Btl
$50
$54
$67
$70
$85
$105
$120

Btl
$45
$48
$75

Btl
$46
$50
$54
$55

Btl
$58
$66
$68
$80
$95
$105
$150
$185
$185
$190
$190
$220
$250
$310
$335
$345

$550

Open bottles of wine can only be returned for a refund if the wine has been tainted. There is an assumed risk by the purchaser when purchasing
a bottle over 10 years old. Bottles 10 years and older cannot be refunded for any reason once opened.
All of our wines are available for you to take home and enjoy! Please ask your server for details.



MERLOT

Cline ‘Seven Ranchlands’
Seven Hills Vineyards
Northstar

PINOT NOIR
Resplendent

J Vineyards

Banshee

Roco

Thompson 31Fifty

Etude

Louis Latour ‘Marsannay’
Walt Wines ‘Blue Jay’

Cakebread ‘Two Creeks Vineyards’

Louis Jadot ‘Le Vaucrain’

ZINFANDEL

Eight Years In The Desert by Orin Swift

Turley ‘Juvenile’
Ridge ‘Geyserville’

SYRAH/SHIRAZ
Paringa Estate Peninsula
Two Hands ‘Gnarly Dudes’

RED BLENDS
Conundrum

Leviathan by Andy Erickson
The Prisoner

Justin ‘Isosceles’

FRENCH

Chaéteau Fort-Lignac
Chéteau Coutet

Saintes Pierres de Nalys
Chéteau Berthenon
Chéteau d'lssan

ITALIAN

Cecchi ‘Storia di Famiglia’
Borgo Scopeto ‘Borgonero’
Luigi Righetti Amarone

La Magia Brunello

Vietti ‘Castiglione’ Barolo

SPANISH & SPANISH STYLE

Alamos Seleccion Malbec

Bodegas Salentein Malbec Reserve
Ramon Bilbao Ltd Edition Tempranillo
Black Slate Priorat La Vilella Alta

23
23
21

23
23
23
22
‘18
22
23
22
23
22

23
22
21

20
21

22
21
22
21

‘17
22
‘18
‘16
20

23
21
21
‘18
20

23
23
‘19
20

Sonoma County, CA
Walla Walla Valley, WA
Columbia Valley, WA

Oregon

California

Sonoma County, CA
Willamette Valley, OR
Russian River Valley, CA
Carneros, CA

Cote de Nuits, France
Anderson Valley, CA

Napa Valley, CA

Cote de Nuits-Villages, France

California
Napa Valley, CA
Alexander Valley, CA

Mornington Peninsula, AUS
Barossa Valley, AUS

California
California
California
Paso Robles, CA

Haut-Médoc
Saint-Emilion
Chéateauneuf-du-Pape
Cotes de Bordeaux
Margaux

Chianti

Toscana
Valpolicella Classico
Montalcino
Piedmont

Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Rioja, Spain
Catalunya, Spain
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ORLD GRILLE

Medium, Boysenberry, Plum, Vanilla Bean, Leather, & Cedar
Medium-Full, Red Cherry, Mocha, Rose Petals, & Vanilla
Medium-Full, Stone Fruit, Berry Fruit, Coconut, & Mint

Medium, Boysenberry Pie, Anise, & Spicy Wood Notes

Light, Red Berries, Dried Lavender, & Sweet Baking Spice
Medium, Tart Cherries, Pomegranate, Earth, & Subtle Oak
Medium, Raspberry, Strawberry, & Bergamot

Medium, Bright Raspberry, Ripe Cherry, Strawberry, & Leather
Medium, Red Berry Fruit, & Cinnamon Graham Cracker
Light-Medium, Cherry, Wild Raspberry, & Subtle Smoke
Medium-Full, Blueberry Compote, Baking Spice, & Toasted Oak
Medium, Black Cherry, Raspberry, Strawberry, & Minerality
Medium-Full, Cranberries, Sweet Cherries, Earth, & Orange Rind

Medium-Full, Blueberry, Sweet Black Cherry, Thyme, & Black Tea
Full, Black Raspberry, Blood Orange, & Spiced Tea
Full, Black Cherry, Plum, Mint, Sweet Oak, & Supple Tannins

Medium, Wild Blueberry, Strawberry Preserves, & Wet Stone
Medium-Full, Blackberry, Juniper, Plum, & Black Pepper

Medium, Lush Cherries, Baking Chocolate, & Fine Tannins
Full, Black Cherry, Dried Plum, Baking Chocolate, & Cedar
Medium-Full, Raspberry, Pomegranate, Vanilla, & Coconut
Full, Black Cherry, Boysenberry, Cassis, Leather, & Rose Petal

Medium, Ripe Black Fruit, Coffee, & Spicy Oak

Medium, Red Berries, Cocoa, Herbs, & Graphite

Medium-Full, Red Tea, Mulled Cherry, Raspberry, & Fine Stone
Full, Dark Berries, Savory Spices, Complex, & Dry Earth
Medium-Full, Dark Berries, Cassis, Violets, & Licorice

Light-Medium, Cherry, Dark Berries, Violets, Mint, & Oak

Full, Plum, Blackberry, Vanilla, Tobacco, & Oak

Medium-Full, Dried Cherry, Anise, Sweet Spices, & Long Finish
Full, Red Cherry, Strawberry, Rose Petal, & Silky Texture
Medium, Dark Fruit, Cola, Wild Berry Coulis, & Smoky Tar

Medium, Dark Cherry, Black Plum, Pepper, & Subtle Oak
Medium, Ripe Plum, Cherries, & Redcurrants

Medium-Full, Black Cherry, Plum, Black Pepper, & Coffee
Medium-Full, Strawberry Jam, Violet, Spicy Oak, & Fine Tannins

gl
$13

gl

$15

gl

$16

$13

$13

$16

Btl
$48
$55
$80

Btl
$50
$55
$56
$62
$70
$74
$95
$100
$110
$150

Btl
$75
$80
$110

Btl
$60
$62

Btl
$52
$80
$95
$105

Btl
$66
$85
$115
$140
$230

Btl
$50
$58
$90
$115
$125

Btl
$48
$52
$60
$66

Open bottles of wine can only be returned for a refund if the wine has been tainted. There is an assumed risk by the purchaser when purchasing
a bottle over 10 years old. Bottles 10 years and older cannot be refunded for any reason once opened.
All of our wines are available for you to take home and enjoy! Please ask your server for details.



