

WINE LIST



SPARKLING AND CHAMPAGNE

			gl	Btl
Poema Extra-Dry	NV	Cava, Spain		
			\$11	\$40
Bartenura Moscato d'Asti	'24	Asti, Italy		
			\$12	\$48
Mionetto Prosecco Rosé	'20	Veneto, Italy		
				\$48
Borgoluce Prosecco 'Lampo'	NV	Treviso, Italy		
				\$55
Chandon Rosé	NV	California		
				\$60
Schramsberg Blanc de Blancs	'22	California		
				\$90
Moët & Chandon 'Impérial'	NV	Epernay, France		
				\$100
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin	NV	Reims, France		
				\$160
Perrier Jouët Belle Epoque	'14	Epernay, France		
				\$290
Louis Roederer Cristal	'13	Reims, France		
				\$500
Moët & Chandon 'Dom Perignon'	'15	Epernay, France		
				\$550

WHITE

CHARDONNAY

			gl	Btl
Les Charmes Macon-Lugny	'23	Lugny, France		
			\$13	\$50
J Vineyards	'23	California		
			\$14	\$54
Stags' Leap	'23	Napa Valley, CA		
				\$67
Moillard Chablis Coquillage	'23	Chablis, France		
				\$70
Vincent Girardin Pouilly-Fuissé	'21	Mâconnais, France		
				\$85
Cakebread	'23	Napa Valley, CA		
				\$105
PlumpJack Reserve	'23	Napa Valley, CA		
				\$120

SAUVIGNON BLANC

			gl	Btl
Justin	'24	Central Coast, CA		
			\$12	\$45
13 Celsius	'24	Marlborough, NZ		
				\$48
Barton & Guestier Sancerre	'23	Loire Valley, France		
				\$75

OTHER WHITES

			gl	Btl
Barone Fini Pinot Grigio	'24	Valdadige, Italy		
			\$12	\$46
Dr. Hermann Riesling	'24	Mosel, Germany		
			\$13	\$50
Fleur De Mer Rosé	'24	France		
			\$14	\$54
Domaine Pichot Vouvray	'23	Loire Valley, France		
				\$55

RED

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

			gl	Btl
Unshackled	'23	California		
			\$15	\$58
Justin	'22	Paso Robles, CA		
			\$17	\$66
Greenwing by Duckhorn	'23	Columbia Valley, WA		
				\$68
Canvasback	'22	Red Mountain, WA		
				\$80
Sequoia Grove	'22	Rutherford, CA		
				\$95
Palermo by Orin Swift	'22	Napa Valley, CA		
				\$105
Jordan	'20	Alexander Valley, CA		
				\$150
Adaptation by PlumpJack	'19	Napa Valley, CA		
				\$185
Cakebread	'21	Napa Valley, CA		
				\$185
Silver Oak	'20	Alexander Valley, CA		
				\$190
Altamura	'18	Napa Valley, CA		
				\$190
Cade Estate	'21	Howell Mountain, CA		
				\$220
Mercury Head by Orin Swift	'23	Napa Valley, CA		
				\$250
PlumpJack Estate	'21	Oakville, CA		
				\$310
Far Niente	'22	Oakville, CA		
				\$335
Palmaz	'19	Napa Valley, CA		
				\$345
Cardinale	'21	California		
				\$550

Open bottles of wine can only be returned for a refund if the wine has been tainted. There is an assumed risk by the purchaser when purchasing a bottle over 10 years old. Bottles 10 years and older cannot be refunded for any reason once opened.

All of our wines are available for you to take home and enjoy! Please ask your server for details.

MERLOT

			gl	Btl
Cline 'Seven Ranchlands'	'23 Sonoma County, CA	<i>Medium, Boysenberry, Plum, Vanilla Bean, Leather, & Cedar</i>	\$13	\$48
Seven Hills Vineyards	'23 Walla Walla Valley, WA	<i>Medium-Full, Red Cherry, Mocha, Rose Petals, & Vanilla</i>		\$55
Northstar	'21 Columbia Valley, WA	<i>Medium-Full, Stone Fruit, Berry Fruit, Coconut, & Mint</i>		\$80

PINOT NOIR

			gl	Btl
Resplendent	'23 Oregon	<i>Medium, Boysenberry Pie, Anise, & Spicy Wood Notes</i>		\$50
J Vineyards	'23 California	<i>Light, Red Berries, Dried Lavender, & Sweet Baking Spice</i>		\$55
Banshee	'23 Sonoma County, CA	<i>Medium, Tart Cherries, Pomegranate, Earth, & Subtle Oak</i>	\$15	\$56
Roco	'22 Willamette Valley, OR	<i>Medium, Raspberry, Strawberry, & Bergamot</i>		\$62
Thompson 31Fifty	'18 Russian River Valley, CA	<i>Medium, Bright Raspberry, Ripe Cherry, Strawberry, & Leather</i>		\$70
Etude	'22 Carneros, CA	<i>Medium, Red Berry Fruit, & Cinnamon Graham Cracker</i>		\$74
Louis Latour 'Marsannay'	'23 Côte de Nuits, France	<i>Light-Medium, Cherry, Wild Raspberry, & Subtle Smoke</i>		\$95
Walt Wines 'Blue Jay'	'22 Anderson Valley, CA	<i>Medium-Full, Blueberry Compote, Baking Spice, & Toasted Oak</i>		\$100
Cakebread 'Two Creeks Vineyards'	'23 Napa Valley, CA	<i>Medium, Black Cherry, Raspberry, Strawberry, & Minerality</i>		\$110
Louis Jadot 'Le Vaucrain'	'22 Côte de Nuits-Villages, France	<i>Medium-Full, Cranberries, Sweet Cherries, Earth, & Orange Rind</i>		\$150

ZINFANDEL

			gl	Btl
Eight Years In The Desert by Orin Swift	'23 California	<i>Medium-Full, Blueberry, Sweet Black Cherry, Thyme, & Black Tea</i>		\$75
Turley 'Juvenile'	'22 Napa Valley, CA	<i>Full, Black Raspberry, Blood Orange, & Spiced Tea</i>		\$80
Ridge 'Geyserville'	'21 Alexander Valley, CA	<i>Full, Black Cherry, Plum, Mint, Sweet Oak, & Supple Tannins</i>		\$110

SYRAH/SHIRAZ

			gl	Btl
Paringa Estate Peninsula	'20 Mornington Peninsula, AUS	<i>Medium, Wild Blueberry, Strawberry Preserves, & Wet Stone</i>		\$60
Two Hands 'Gnarly Dudes'	'21 Barossa Valley, AUS	<i>Medium-Full, Blackberry, Juniper, Plum, & Black Pepper</i>		\$62

RED BLENDS

			gl	Btl
Conundrum	'22 California	<i>Medium, Lush Cherries, Baking Chocolate, & Fine Tannins</i>		\$52
Leviathan by Andy Erickson	'21 California	<i>Full, Black Cherry, Dried Plum, Baking Chocolate, & Cedar</i>		\$80
The Prisoner	'22 California	<i>Medium-Full, Raspberry, Pomegranate, Vanilla, & Coconut</i>		\$95
Justin 'Isosceles'	'21 Paso Robles, CA	<i>Full, Black Cherry, Boysenberry, Cassis, Leather, & Rose Petal</i>		\$105

FRENCH

			gl	Btl
Château Fort-Lignac	'17 Haut-Médoc	<i>Medium, Ripe Black Fruit, Coffee, & Spicy Oak</i>	\$16	\$66
Château Coutet	'22 Saint-Émilion	<i>Medium, Red Berries, Cocoa, Herbs, & Graphite</i>		\$85
Saintes Pierres de Nalys	'18 Châteauneuf-du-Pape	<i>Medium-Full, Red Tea, Mulled Cherry, Raspberry, & Fine Stone</i>		\$115
Château Berthenon	'16 Côtes de Bordeaux	<i>Full, Dark Berries, Savory Spices, Complex, & Dry Earth</i>		\$140
Château d'Issan	'20 Margaux	<i>Medium-Full, Dark Berries, Cassis, Violets, & Licorice</i>		\$230

ITALIAN

			gl	Btl
Cecchi 'Storia di Famiglia'	'23 Chianti	<i>Light-Medium, Cherry, Dark Berries, Violets, Mint, & Oak</i>	\$13	\$50
Borgo Scopeto 'Borgonero'	'21 Toscana	<i>Full, Plum, Blackberry, Vanilla, Tobacco, & Oak</i>		\$58
Luigi Righetti Amarone	'21 Valpolicella Classico	<i>Medium-Full, Dried Cherry, Anise, Sweet Spices, & Long Finish</i>		\$90
La Magia Brunello	'18 Montalcino	<i>Full, Red Cherry, Strawberry, Rose Petal, & Silky Texture</i>		\$115
Vietti 'Castiglione' Barolo	'20 Piedmont	<i>Medium, Dark Fruit, Cola, Wild Berry Coulis, & Smoky Tar</i>		\$125

SPANISH & SPANISH STYLE

			gl	Btl
Alamos Selección Malbec	'23 Mendoza, Argentina	<i>Medium, Dark Cherry, Black Plum, Pepper, & Subtle Oak</i>	\$13	\$48
Bodegas Salentein Malbec Reserve	'23 Mendoza, Argentina	<i>Medium, Ripe Plum, Cherries, & Redcurrants</i>		\$52
Ramón Bilbao Ltd Edition Tempranillo	'19 Rioja, Spain	<i>Medium-Full, Black Cherry, Plum, Black Pepper, & Coffee</i>		\$60
Black Slate Priorat La Vilella Alta	'20 Catalunya, Spain	<i>Medium-Full, Strawberry Jam, Violet, Spicy Oak, & Fine Tannins</i>	\$16	\$66

Open bottles of wine can only be returned for a refund if the wine has been tainted. There is an assumed risk by the purchaser when purchasing a bottle over 10 years old. Bottles 10 years and older cannot be refunded for any reason once opened.

All of our wines are available for you to take home and enjoy! Please ask your server for details.